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December 13th – Mrs. Hernandez 
December 27th – Ms. Moore 
December 29th – Mrs. Smith

 
 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, December 9, 2019 

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 in the LRC 
Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

• English I End of Course Assessment 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

• Biology & U.S. History End of Course 
Assessment 

Thursday, December 12, 2019  

• English II End of Course Assessment 
Friday, December 6, 2019  

• Algebra I End of Course Assessment 

• Graduation Walk @ 3:15 pm 
 

NEXT WEEK 

Monday, December 16, 2019 

• No event 
Tuesday, December 17, 2019, 2019  

• No event 
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 

• No event 
Thursday, December 19, 2019  

• Applications due 
Friday, December 20, 2019  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Early Release Day @ 1:30 pm 
 
 
 
 

Ram Gram 
December 9-13, 2019 

 

 

Christmas dinner will be 
served on Thursday, 

December 19, 2019 during A 
& B lunch. 


